SIGNATURES TO CHANGE ORDER - RMP Contract Extension

Change Order #2 Amount -- $1,444,145.95

DATE: '8/{ / /3 BY:

DATE: 7 %j-I3 BY:

DATE:% = 5’ | 3 BY:

DATE: BY:

ACCEPTED:
Hazen and Sawyer. P.S.C.

Wl 5. .

John B. Steinmetz, P.E., Senior Associate

RECOMMENDED:

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

Unm_ A b‘r[j@"

Vernon Azevédo, P.E., Remedial Measures Program Manager

REVIEWED:

Lexmmett%unty Government

Richard Moloney, Commlssm er
Department of Public Works nd Environmental Quality

APPROVED:

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

Jim Gray, Mayor



